
June 25, 2023, 13:00 AYBU

Department of Aerospace Engineering

Spring 2023

Final Make-up Exam Schedule

Exams will be conducted on AYBUZEM

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

TİT 102 Türk İnkılap Tarihi II, Naime Yüksel Karasu, 11:15

ENG 102 Academic English II, Emine Kutlu, 16:15

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

AEE 382 Manufacturing Technologies, Adem Çiçek, 10:15

AEE 284 Fundamentals of Material Science, Erdal Çelik, 13:15

AEE 484 Fundamentals of Robotics, Arif Ankaralı, 16:15

Thursday, July 6, 2023

AEE 443 Computational Aerodynamics, Mustafa Kaya, 10:15

AEE 394 Engineering Design, Fikret Kamil Çorbacı, 16:15

Friday, July 7, 2023

AEE 162 Statics, Orhan Özçelik, 10:15

AEE 491 Systems Engineering, Burhan Şahin, 10:15

AEE 222 Computing Methods in Engrng, Mustafa Kaya, 16:15

Saturday, July 8, 2023

TDL 102 Türk Dili II, Nurdan Besli, 10:15

Monday, July 10, 2023

AEE 182 Intro to Comps and Prog, Mehmet Mollamahmutoğlu, 10:15

AEE 342 Aerodynamics II, Gökhan Durmuş, 13:15

AEE 294 Financial Management, İsmail Çağrı Özcan, 16:15

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

MATH 102 Calculus II, Abdulhamit Küçükaslan, 10:15

AEE 242 Fluid Mechanics, Kamil Arslan, 13:15

AEE 332 Propulsion Systems I, Ünver Kaynak, 16:15

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

AEE 172 Intro to Aircraft Performance, Mustafa Kaya, 10:15

AEE 296 Lean Management, Bahtiyar Eren, 13:15

AEE 334 Fundamentals of Rocket Technology, Nadir Serin, 16:15

Thursday, July 13, 2023

PHYS 102 Physics II, Taylan Sipahi, 10:15

AEE 434 Aero Design of Air Intakes and Nozzles, Erhan Solakoğlu, 10:15

AEE 372 Flight Mechanics, Ünver Kaynak, 13:15

AEE 262 Strength of Materials, Orhan Özçelik, 16:15

Friday, July 14, 2023

AEE 362 Aerospace Structures, Mehmet Yaşartekin, 10:15

AEE 223 Intro to DEs, Abdulhamit Küçükaslan, 16:15


